
'2020_02_22 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 66

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906311 BUGNOT BENJAMIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905289 PROST-BOUCLE ANTHONY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03908756 VADAM LUDWIG (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908719 BOURDENET SÉBASTIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907550 GRILLOT CYRIL (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

G - P

03900937 BONNOT GRÉGORY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

00110460 BESSONNAT JEAN CHRISTOPHE (0014001/PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
00113116 PASTOR ERIC (0014001/PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
00113115 PONSARD DAVID (0014001/PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)

G - P

05900701 BERTOUX LUCIEN (0694026/CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

03901928 ROUSSEY GAEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02506211 ROUCHEIX ALEXIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904942 BESSON MATHIEU (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G

07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07117143 VENET FLORIAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07110344 PUTIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

039007190 PARIS DAVID (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07117271 SIMONOT JOHAN (0710139/P.C. LA CELLE EN MORVAN)
00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

P - G

02125488 CARPENTIER TOM (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02123061 CARPENTIER ERIC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02125486 CARPENTIER LOUIS (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

00112638 VIOLA PHILIPPE (0011011/PETANQUE CLUB MARBOZ)
00112746 VEUILLET ROMARIC (0011011/PETANQUE CLUB MARBOZ)
00100006 BADOUX PATRICK (0011011/PETANQUE CLUB MARBOZ)

G - P

03907387 GRILLOT THIBAULT (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07108097 ROUILLER ANTHONY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

P - G

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
00102652 LEJEUNE JÉROME (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

03902028 PRINCE PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907045 HENRY FABRICE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03901928 ROUSSEY GAEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02506211 ROUCHEIX ALEXIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904942 BESSON MATHIEU (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G

03900937 BONNOT GRÉGORY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

03902028 PRINCE PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907045 HENRY FABRICE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

G - P

039007190 PARIS DAVID (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07117271 SIMONOT JOHAN (0710139/P.C. LA CELLE EN MORVAN)
00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

02125488 CARPENTIER TOM (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02123061 CARPENTIER ERIC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02125486 CARPENTIER LOUIS (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

G - P

03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07108097 ROUILLER ANTHONY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03900937 BONNOT GRÉGORY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07108097 ROUILLER ANTHONY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

P - G

03901928 ROUSSEY GAEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02506211 ROUCHEIX ALEXIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904942 BESSON MATHIEU (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

039007190 PARIS DAVID (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07117271 SIMONOT JOHAN (0710139/P.C. LA CELLE EN MORVAN)
00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

P - G

Finale du Concours A

07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07108097 ROUILLER ANTHONY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

039007190 PARIS DAVID (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07117271 SIMONOT JOHAN (0710139/P.C. LA CELLE EN MORVAN)
00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

G - P



'2020_02_22 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 49

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908573 BOUCHOT DAVID (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908552 COLIN STÉPHANE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03909104 ADROVER BERNARD (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03908629 PRUDENT NICOLAS (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03909182 YA KAY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

P - G

03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
02124073 HERBILLON ARNAUD (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

03909168 CLERC CHRISTOPHE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03907739 ROY JOËL (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03905882 REYNAUD THIBAUD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)

G - P

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906437 PITON KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906519 ALVES JONATHAN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

G - P

03908554 BASSEN VIRGINIE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)

03909103 BAILLEUX LOÏC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

03908678 PERROT DIMITRI (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907649 TISSERAND FRÉDÉRIC (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03906569 CHATOT KÉVIN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

03905740 MATHIEU MICHAËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

G - P

03908758 MESSELOT DAMIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908757 CLAIRE ADRIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03908770 PESSE-GIROD SÉBASTIEN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905258 DUCRET HERVÉ (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907403 DURY KÉLIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

P - G

03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907766 BEY KEVIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904944 ANTAO ANTHONY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

G - P

07100932 PACAUD JEAN-MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102262 FORNET ALAIN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102316 PALELLA LUDOVIC (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

00110610 PETRONE GRACE (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
00100548 BEREZIAT DAVID (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
00113506 DAGALLIER NOEL (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03908770 PESSE-GIROD SÉBASTIEN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905258 DUCRET HERVÉ (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907403 DURY KÉLIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

07100932 PACAUD JEAN-MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102262 FORNET ALAIN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102316 PALELLA LUDOVIC (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

G - P

03908554 BASSEN VIRGINIE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)

03908678 PERROT DIMITRI (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907649 TISSERAND FRÉDÉRIC (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03906569 CHATOT KÉVIN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

G - P

03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
02124073 HERBILLON ARNAUD (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907766 BEY KEVIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904944 ANTAO ANTHONY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

G - P

03909104 ADROVER BERNARD (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03908629 PRUDENT NICOLAS (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03909182 YA KAY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
02124073 HERBILLON ARNAUD (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

03909104 ADROVER BERNARD (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03908629 PRUDENT NICOLAS (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03909182 YA KAY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

G - P

03908554 BASSEN VIRGINIE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)

03908770 PESSE-GIROD SÉBASTIEN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905258 DUCRET HERVÉ (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907403 DURY KÉLIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
02124073 HERBILLON ARNAUD (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

03908554 BASSEN VIRGINIE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)

G - P



'2020_02_22 Nbre d'équipe : 66

1/2 Finale du Concours C

03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906236 CHARRIERE WALTER (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901684 GONCALVES NICOLAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

02511993 LACAGNINA MARC (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
02509199 RACHIDI NORSAID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02504791 LACAGNINA DOMINIQUE (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)

P - G

03908964 RUHEY ERIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909138 ANCEAUX RODOLPHE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905844 MENETRIER GRÉGORY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

03908725 HENRIOUD DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908714 SENOT PIERRE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908966 BLANCHARD ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

G - P

Finale du Concours C

02511993 LACAGNINA MARC (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
02509199 RACHIDI NORSAID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02504791 LACAGNINA DOMINIQUE (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)

03908964 RUHEY ERIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909138 ANCEAUX RODOLPHE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905844 MENETRIER GRÉGORY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P




